Atterbury, Goldberger & Weiss, P.A. Trust Account 

EFTA01591862

Account 

DATE: 08/05/2010 06 12 00 PM DID: 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Darren Indyke 
Date: August 4, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

CSID: 

Please wire Three Thousand Six Hundred Dollars & 00/100 ($3,600.00) 
from the 

above account to: 

For credit to: First Bank 

ABA 

For further credit to: Scott Graf 

Account 
Reference: 7/30/2010 invoice & 8/2/2010 invoice 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandiu 

To: William, JP Morgan 

From: Darren Indyke 

EFTA01591864